

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 13 May 2021

Richard Barker

Airworks Heating and Cooling

0422 608 655

airworksadelaide@gmail.com

## Winter is coming, and so is Airworks Heating and Cooling

Airworks Heating and Cooling opening flagship store in Sheidow Park

**Sheidow Park, Adelaide**: Airworks Heating and Cooling is excited to announce the opening of their flagship store in Sheidow Park. A grand opening event will be held on Saturday 22 May from 9am - 12pm at their brand new premises.

"Airworks Heating and Cooling has provided high quality supply and installation of heating, cooling, lighting and electrical solutions since 2007," says Richard Barker, Director at Airworks. "Our brand new showroom will allow our customers to make informed choices to suit their home and budget."

The grand opening event will welcome the general public to check out the wide range of products on offer, see demonstrations of new home heating and cooling technology, take advantage of launch day special deals and enter the draw to win a 2.5kW Daikin Split System supplied and installed.

To learn more about Airworks Heating and Cooling, visit <a href="https://www.airworksheatingandcooling.com.au">www.airworksheatingandcooling.com.au</a> or phone Richard on 0422 608 655 for a free quote.

**About Airworks:** Established in 2007 Airworks Heating and Cooling is Adelaide's premier air-conditioning installation and service specialists. We're committed to providing exceptional, cost-effective and energy efficient heating and cooling solutions for our customers. Our local team of trusted professionals deliver personalised solutions and advice and are backed by over 17 years of industry experience.